
Agwash  |  Major Assembly

9

21

10

16

13

5

19

20

20

15
3

2 18

7

8

17

25

4

11

17

23

242622

112
2114

11.25
[285,8]

16.00
[406,3]

65.65
[1667,51]

4

4

4

FASTEN TO 
INLET ON PUMP

FASTEN TO 
INLET ON PUMP

3 2

2

4

4

4

7.75"

49.75"

H
A

N
D

W
A

SH

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Agwash  |  Major Assembly Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 22287 1 Button- 5/8 Spring Arm Handwsh

2 12588 1 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

3 21460 1 Drain- Agwash

4 21452 2 Hinge- Agwash

5 16392 37.5” Hose- 3/4 Low Pressure

6 21462 1 Instruction- Agwash

7 16819 1 Nozzle- The Wave

8 21464 1 Plate- Agwash

9 20576 1 Plug- 3/4 Expanding W/Tether

10 16305 1 Pump- Baby Foot 3/8 Hose Ins

11 12393 4 Rivet- #64 Aap Pop

12 11027 1 Rivet- #66 Alum

13 11054 4 Rivet- #68 Aal Pop

14 18755 4 Rivet- Avdel Silver Long

15 17505 1 Screw- 10-24 X 1-1/2 Stnls Ph

16 21465 4 Screw- 1/4- 20 X 5/8 Truss Ss

17 21466 7 Screw- 8-32 X 7/16 Truss Ph Ss

18 16823 1 Ts Fitting- 3/8 Hos X Bulkhead

19 16301 1 Ts Fitting- 90deg 3/8 Hosxnptf

20 16304 57.5” Ts Hose- 3/8 Od Tubing

21 11315 5 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

22 21467 1 Wireform- Agwash

23 21459 1 Body- Agwash

24 21461 1 Housing- Agwash P/Towel

25 21463 1 Nozzle- Agwash

26 22647 1 Plate- Agwash Wireform

21731 1 Kit- Agwash Fastener

21993 1 Kit- Agwash Paper Towel Hasp

24945 1 Dispenser- Universal II 800ml

24946 1 Dispenser- Universal II 1000ml

20892 1 Dispenser Foam Soap/San- 1000m
H

A
N

D
W

A
SH

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

AndreyL
Rectangle




